
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00869

10/19/2
020

ABSOLUTE 
RESOLUTIONS Plaintiff

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS 
vs. HOLDEN, TRISTAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00868

10/19/2
020

ARANDA, EMILY A. 
ROBISON Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
ARANDA, EMILY A. 
ROBISON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00063

10/19/2
020

AS PARENT AND NEXT 
FRIEND OF Plaintiff

PAPPAN, MARGARETTE vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00869

10/19/2
020

ASSIGNEE OF 
CITIBANK Plaintiff

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS 
vs. HOLDEN, TRISTAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00870

10/19/2
020

BANK OF AMERICA, 
N.A. Plaintiff

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs.
SUSSMANN, FAVONA 
LYNNETTE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00135

10/19/2
020

BAUGHMAN, JEFFERY 
C. Defendant

BAUGHMAN, KAYLEE 
MARIE vs. BAUGHMAN, 
JEFFERY C.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00135

10/19/2
020

BAUGHMAN, KAYLEE 
MARIE Plaintiff

BAUGHMAN, KAYLEE 
MARIE vs. BAUGHMAN, 
JEFFERY C.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00871

10/19/2
020

CALDWELL, SHELLI 
DAWN Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
CALDWELL, SHELLI DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00872

10/19/2
020

DENOYA, JEREMY 
DANIEL Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
DENOYA, JEREMY DANIEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00498

10/19/2
020

DUNCAN, BRANDON 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUNCAN, BRANDON 
ANDREW

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00063

10/19/2
020

GALINDO, EMMANUEL 
ALEXANDER Plaintiff

PAPPAN, MARGARETTE vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00869

10/19/2
020

HOLDEN, 
TRISTAN Defendant

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS 
vs. HOLDEN, TRISTAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00869

10/19/2
020

INVESTMENTS, 
LLC Plaintiff

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS 
vs. HOLDEN, TRISTAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00438

10/19/2
020

JACKSON, TIFFANY 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACKSON, TIFFANY DAWN

DIRECT OR INDIRECT 
CONTEMPT OF COURT 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00867

10/19/2
020

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. STREET, 
SHELBY

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00200

10/19/
2020

KINKAID VETERINARY 
HOSP INC Defendant

PATTERSON 
VETERINARY SUPPLY, 
INC. vs. KINKAID 
VETERINARY HOSP INC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00501

10/19/
2020

KIRBY, CODY 
AARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KIRBY, CODY AARON

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00200

10/19/
2020

MEADOR, MAURICE 
DEAN Person 1

MEADOR, MAURICE 
DEAN JR. and MEADOR, 
SANDRA JANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00200

10/19/
2020

MEADOR, SANDRA 
JANE Person 2

MEADOR, MAURICE 
DEAN JR. and MEADOR, 
SANDRA JANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00872

10/19/
2020

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
DENOYA, JEREMY 
DANIEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00502

10/19/
2020

MILLER, JOEY 
DORRELL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MILLER, JOEY DORRELL

DOMESTIC ASSAULT & 
BATTERY BY 
STANGULATION, AFC 
2/MORE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00436

10/19/
2020

MILLER, JOEY 
DORRELL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MILLER, JOEY DORRELL

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2020-
00013

10/19/
2020

MOYER, MCKAIG 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOYER, MCKAIG LEE

HUNTING W/O A DEER 
ARCHERY LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2020-
00014

10/19/
2020

MOYER, MCKAIG 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOYER, MCKAIG LEE

HUNTING WITHOUT 
LICENSE (WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00050

10/19/
2020

NEWMAN, JAMES 
ROBERT Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
NEWMAN, JAMES 
ROBERT

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00499

10/19/
2020

OLLER, CHANEL 
JUSTINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
OLLER, CHANEL JUSTINE

LARCENY OF 
AUTOMOBILE, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00063

10/19/
2020

PAPPAN, 
MARGARETTE Plaintiff

PAPPAN, MARGARETTE 
vs.

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00200

10/19/
2020

PATTERSON VETERINARY 
SUPPLY, INC. Plaintiff

PATTERSON 
VETERINARY SUPPLY, 
INC. vs. KINKAID 
VETERINARY HOSP INC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00868

10/19/
2020

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
ARANDA, EMILY A. 
ROBISON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00871

10/19/
2020

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOCIATES LLC vs. 
CALDWELL, SHELLI 
DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00867

10/19/2
020

STREET, 
SHELBY Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. 
STREET, SHELBY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00870

10/19/2
020

SUSSMANN, FAVONA 
LYNNETTE Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. 
vs. SUSSMANN, FAVONA 
LYNNETTE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00500

10/19/2
020

SWOPES, KARA 
PEARL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SWOPES, KARA PEARL

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00063

10/19/2
020

TO CHANGE HIS 
NAME Plaintiff

PAPPAN, MARGARETTE 
vs.

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00437

10/19/2
020

WILLEY, HOUSTON 
CLINT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLEY, HOUSTON 
CLINT

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000437
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000437
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000500
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000500
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000870
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000870
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000867
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000867
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

